SATURDAY ACTION 05 03 25

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

GROSS BY TEE

BLACK TEES

BLUE TEES

WHITE TEES

QUOTA

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2

FLIGHT 3

PINS
HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score

72

75
75

73
76

Score
+10
+6
+5
+4
+4

Score
+5
+4
+1
+1

Score
+4
+3
+2
+1

Pin
9.0
11.9
6.8
16.9
8.8
13.4
4.2
11.1

Name

Brian Knipp

John Conley
Pat Horgan

Mark Franco
Len Hachborn

Name
Brian Knipp
Mark Franco

Len Hachborn
John Conley
Pat Horgan

Name
Paul Severino
Nick Franco
Gregg Carrell
Chris Yale
Steve Landry

Name
Dave Rowe
Neil Stewart
John Zappia
Cody Elliott
Marcus Cady

Name
Wayne Johnson
Paul Severino
Gregg Carrell
Paul Severino
Steve Landry
Wayne Johnson
Brian Knipp
Seth Semmelrock

Prize

$12

$10
$10

$12
S8

Prize
$24
$21
$18
s14
S14

Prize
$24
$21
S17
$17
S12

Prize
S24
s21
$18
$15
$12

Prize
$10
S7
$10
s7
$10
S7
$10
S7



